
2022 LSU BASEBALL
UL Monroe at #12 LSU

Mar 29, 2022 at Baton Rouge, La. (Alex Box/Bertman Fld)

UL Monroe 4 (8-14-1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob avg

Holt, Mason cf 5 2 2 3 0 2 3 0 1 .316

Cupit, Ryan lf 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 .310

Schulz, Grant 3b 4 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 .326

  DeJean, Chase 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .235

Cato, Landon dh 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 .300

Artzberger, Michelle 1b 4 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 1 .200

Deaville, Colby ss 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 .357

  Jones, Carson ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 .149

Washburn, Travis 2b 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 .231

  Cervantes, Michael ph/2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .300

Henry, Trace rf 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 .222

  Stromboe, Cole rf 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 .000

Lee, Matthew c 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 .000

  Noble, Chris ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .143

Howell, Mikel p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Shuffler, Henry p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Shaw, Zach p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -

  Robinson, Jackie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -

  Judice, Nicholas p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Wepf, Lucas p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Tubbs, Adam p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Engelmann, Jack p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -

  Cline, Connor p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Blalock, Wyatt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Totals 33 4 7 4 3 13 24 8 6

LSU 15 (18-7)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob avg

Cade Doughty ss 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 .365

  Collier Cranford ph/ss 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .250

Tre' Morgan 1b 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 .320

  Luke Leto ph/1b 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000

Dylan Crews cf 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 .353

  Josh Stevenson ph/rf 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .222

Jacob Berry 3b 3 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 .343

  Drew Bianco ph/cf 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 .067

Jordan Thompson 2b 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 .294

  Jack Merrifield ph/3b 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 .286

Brayden Jobert dh 5 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 .329

Gavin Dugas lf 3 3 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 .306

  Alex Milazzo ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 .190

  Brennan Holt 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000

Giovanni DiGiacomo rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 .275

  Josh Pearson ph/rf 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 .214

Hayden Travinski c 3 0 1 1 0 1 10 0 0 .235

  Tyler McManus c 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 .178

Devin Fontenot p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Trent Vietmeier p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Cale Lansville p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -

  Riley Cooper p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Eric Reyzelman p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

  Ty Floyd p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Totals 29 15 8 14 6 3 27 3 4

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E

UL Monroe 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1

LSU 6 0 1 0 0 2 4 2 X 15 8 1

E - Deaville, C(10); Lansville(1). DP - ULM 1. LOB - ULM 6; LSU 4. 2B - Jobert(6); Dugas(4). HR - Holt, M 2(6);

Jobert 2(9); Dugas(3). HBP - Cranford; Berry; Bianco; Thompson; DiGiacomo. SH - Lee, M(1); Travinski(1). SF -

Doughty(3); Merrifield(2).

UL Monroe ip h r er bb so ab bf np era

Howell, Mikel 0.2 5 6 4 1 0 8 9 31 9.00

Shuffler, Henry 1.1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 16 9.64

Shaw, Zach 1.0 1 1 1 0 1 4 4 14 4.73

Robinson, Jackie 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 11 2.25

Judice, Nicholas 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 11 4.61

Wepf, Lucas 1.0 1 2 2 1 0 2 6 18 4.50

Tubbs, Adam 0.0 1 4 4 1 0 1 4 21 15.00

Engelmann, Jack 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 9 -

Cline, Connor 0.0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 11 18.69

Blalock, Wyatt 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 8 6.75

LSU ip h r er bb so ab bf np era

Devin Fontenot 1.0 2 1 1 1 2 5 6 25 2.45

Trent Vietmeier 2.0 0 0 0 2 4 6 8 42 1.35

Cale Lansville 1.0 3 3 3 0 0 5 6 19 7.50

Riley Cooper 2.0 1 0 0 0 2 7 7 34 4.05

Eric Reyzelman 2.0 1 0 0 0 3 7 7 28 1.80

Ty Floyd 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 12 3.38

Win - Vietmeier (1-0).  Loss - Howell, M (0-1).  Save - None.

HBP - by Wepf, L (DiGiacomo); by Tubbs, A (Berry); by Tubbs, A (Thompson); by Cline, C (Cranford); by Cline, C

(Bianco). PB - Lee, M(2). Pitches/strikes: Howell, M 31/18; Shuffler, H 16/7; Shaw, Z 14/9; Robinson, J 11/7;

Judice, N 11/9; Wepf, L 18/9; Tubbs, A 21/9; Engelmann, J 9/6; Cline, C 11/1; Blalock, W 8/5; Fontenot, D. 25/17;

Vietmeier 42/27; Lansville 19/14; Cooper 34/22; Reyzelman 28/19; Floyd 12/10.

Umpires - HP: Jordan Albarado  1B: Zachary Edgens  2B: Mark Chapman  3B: Colby Vidrine

Start: 6:32 pm   Time: 3:17   Attendance: 10206

Weather: 78 degrees, sunny

Tubbs, A faced 4 batters in the 7th.

Cline, C faced 4 batters in the 8th.


